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Quorum Breakdown

Attendants

Proxy to other shareholders
Proxy to the chairman

Vote by post

Total
o/w through the Internet

Total voting rights

Number of shareholders

1793

13

6 639

4391

12 832
1662

(%)
13.97%

0,10%
51,71%
34,22%

100,00%
12.95%

Number of votes

335 802 996

4732

17 244 461

503 805 384

856 857 573
1042 743

1241131 102

(%)
39,19%
0,00%
2,01%
58,80%
100,00%
0,12%

Quorum

69,03%



